Location

Precinct #1 barn

Precinct #2 barn

Precinct #3 barn

Precinct #4 barn

Radio base tower

Courthouse

Law Enforcement Cente

County of Coleman

Monthly Utility bills
April 2025
Electricity Electricity Matural gas

consumption

200
334
576

a9

0
4,659

20023

cost consumption

$63.00
$75.88
$99.00

$55.00

$67.78
$599.36 0

$1.619.16

Matural gas Water Water
cost comsumptior cost
0 52587
400 340.00
| 1 200 $32.05
200 $32.05
$82.63 4 $108.11

51 $413.49



