	Cou	inty of	Coler	nan		
	Мо	nthly Util	ity bills			
		April 202	25			
	Electricity	Electricity	Natural gas	Natural gas	Water	Water
Location	consumption	cost	consumption	cost	comsumptior	cost
Precinct #1 barn	200	\$63.00			0	\$25.87
Precinct #2 barn	334	\$75.88			400	\$40.00
Precinct #3 barn	576	\$99.00			200	\$32.05
Precinct #4 barn	99	\$55.00			200	\$32.05
Radio base tower	0	\$67.78				
Courthouse	4,659	\$599.36	0	\$82.63	4	\$108.11
Law Enforcement Cente	20023	\$1,619.16			51	\$413.49